Toms Gruppen A/S
5790000000364

Last Change Date
18/10/2019 09:40:30

Brand
Anthon Berg

Net Content

Description
Plum in Madeira

Functional name

Sales Units per Pack

200 Gram Chocolate/marcipan 12
No image GTIN Supplier ID Country of origin Packaging
05774540984155 S984151 Denmark Box (BX)
Ingredients Usage Storage
ingredients: Sugar, plums 15%, cocoa mass, -
almonds 11%, apricot kernels, glucose syrup,
cocoa butter, liqueur wine (Madeira 1.5% Temperature MAX: = MIN: =
hereof), alcohol, milk fat, emulsifier (lecithin),
thickener (pectin), preservatives (sorbic acid,
potassium sorbate), acid (citric acid).
Allergens
Gluten Crustacean Egg Fish Peanuts Soybean Milk 0
Undeclared Undeclared Undeclared Undeclared Undeclared Undeclared Contains
Tree Nuts 0 Celery Mustard Sesame Seed Dioxide and Lupine Molluscs
Contains Undeclared Undeclared Undeclared Sulphite Undeclared Undeclared
Undeclared
Nutrients 100 Gram Contact

Energy

Fat

Of which saturated fat
Carbohydrate

Of which sugars
Protein

Salt equivalent

1946 Kilojoule, 466 Kilocalorie
(international table)

22 Gram
7.6 Gram
55 Gram
41 Gram
7 Gram

0 Gram

Packaging Marks



